Labs

Value Package**

' Complete Metabolic Panel**
Lipid Panel*

CBC with Diff**

Thyroid Panel (TSH)

T4 (thyroid)

HCG (pregnancy hormone)
Blood Typing

Glucose

Hemoglobin Alc

PSA Total

Antibody COVID-19

PT INR

Vitamin B12

Vitamin D

Iron

Magnesium

Lithium Levels

Folate (Folic Acid)
Basic Metabolic Panel
Electrolyes

STD Program Price
STD Package**

Chlamydia and Gonorrhea**

HIv**

Syphilis**

Hepatitis B and C**
Chlamydia and Gonorrhea
Titers ‘Price
Varicella Titer

Hepatits B Titer
MMR Titer

$50.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$30.00
$20.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$50.00
$20.00
$20.00
$40.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$25.00

$10.00

$40.00
$20.00
$60.00
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TB Testing Price

TB Skin Test $30.00
TB Assessment $20.00
TB replacement card $5.00
Private Adult Vaccines

Hepatitis A $90.00
Hepatitis B $80.00
MMR $120.00
TDAP $60.00
Varicella $180.00
Rabies pay upon order

Admin. own shots $5.00

State Funded(317) Vaccines

Influenza $30.00
Pnuemonia 23 $30.00
Prevnar 15 0r 20 $30.00
Shingles $30.00
TDAP (pregnancy) $30.00
MCV4 $30.00
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